
 
 

2017 Calendar of Events 
General Meetings are Free and Open to the Public! 

 
More information is available by calling (949) 951-8140 

Unless otherwise indicated, all programs are at the 
Irvine Ranch Water District Duck Club, 5 Riparian Way, Irvine 

 
IRVINE RANCH WATER DISTRICT NEITHER SUPPORTS NOR ENDORSES THE CAUSE 
NOR ACTIVITIES OF ORGANIZATIONS THAT USE THE DISTRICT'S MEETING ROOMS 

THAT ARE MADE AVAILABLE AS A PUBLIC SERVICE. 
 
Wednesday, February 22 
Andrew Tonkovich, co-editor of a landmark literary anthology of writing from and 
about Orange: Orange County:  A Literary Field Guide 
Refreshments 11:00am, Meeting 11:30am 
Details here 
 
Saturday, March 18 
Great American Write-In! 
Flyer 
9:30am - 1:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, April 26 
Activism 101:  How To Get a Meeting With Your Congressional Representative 
Refreshments 11:00am, Meeting 11:30am 
Details here 
 
Wednesday, May 24 
Activism with the ACLU, with Jennifer Rojas 
Refreshments 11:00am, Meeting 11:30am 
Details here 
 
Wednesday, June 28 
The June Meeting will feature Donna Gilmore from San Clemente Green, 
who will update us on The Coastal Commission's approval to bury 3.6 million 
pounds of Nuclear Waste at San Onofre, and what we can do to educate 
ourselves and advocate for a safe solution for the waste.  For more information, 
see SanOnofreSafety.org 
Details Here 
 
Wednesday, July 26 
Michele Cobble:  Seeking Safe Haven, Refugees on Lesvos 
Details Here 
 
Sunday, August 27 
37th Annual Suffrage Day Celebration! 
The Hacienda, in Santa Ana (map) 
Details Here 
Buy Tickets Here! 
 
 



 
 
Wednesday, September 27 
Climate Change and How You Can Help! 
Featuring Kathleen K. Treseder, Professor, Ecology & Evolutionary Biology 
Details Here 
 
Wednesday, October 25 
Movie:  Requiem for the American Dream, by Noam Chomsky 
Details Here 
 
Friday, November 10 
Rise Up Against (Stop Hunger Now, renamed) 
 
Thursday, December 7 
Planning Meeting 
	


